State of Delaware
Ferris School for Boys Maintenance Shop, Bldg. 5
MJ3705000001

Pre-Bid Sign-In Sheet 09/25/2014

Name Amy Cribb Name John M. Peck

Company CTA Roofing Company Garvey Roark, LL.C

Address 91 Blue Hen Drive Address 600 B Snyder Ave.

City, St. Zip Newark, DE 19713 City, St. Zip West Chester, PA 19382
Phone/Fax 302-454-8551 / 302-454-8554 Phone/Fax 610-738-4661 / 610-738-8376

Email mark@ctaroofinﬁ.com Email i’ohn@%arveﬁroark.com

Name Matt Papa Name Adam E. Woge

Company P & C Roofing Inc. Company Roofers Edge Inc.

Address 35 Southgate Blvd. Address 1444 Cloverleaf Road

City, St. Zip New Castle, DE 19720 City, St. Zip Mt. Joy, PA 17552

Phone/Fax 302-322-6767 / 302-322-8809 Phone/Fax 717-653-5001 / 717-653-0286
Email matt@pcroofing.com Email misty.long@roofers-edge.com

Name Ron Eister Name Bob Harrity

Company D.A. Nolt, Inc. Company Division of Management Support Svs.
Address 53 Cross Keys Road Address 1825 Faulkland Rd.

City, St. Zip Berlin, N] 18009 City, St. Zip Wilmington, DE 19805

Phone/Fax 856-953-9333 / 856-953-4963 Phone/Fax

Email matt@danolt.com Email Robert.harrity@state.de.us

Name Buck High Name Stephanie Bleacher

Company Tri-State The Roofers Company Wilkinson Roofing & Siding, Inc.
Address 404 Meco Drive Address 1000 First State Blvd.

City, St. Zip Wilmington, DE 19804 City, St. Zip Wilmington, DE 19804
Phone/Fax 302-995-7027 / 302-995-7527 Phone/Fax 302-998-0176 / 302-998-9719
Email bhigh01@comcast.net Email Stephanie@wilkinsonroofing.com

Name Joe Havens Name Francisco Lopez, Jr.
Company Jottan Inc. Company Alper Enterprises Inc.
Address 61 Cathy Lane Address 530 Kings Highway

City, St. Zip Florence, NJ 08518 City, St. Zip Moorestown, N] 08057
Phone/Fax 609-447-6200 Phone/Fax 856-866-5646

Email estimator3@jottan.com Email craig@alper-enterprises.com

Name Dean Seely Name Earl Harrington

Company State of DE - OMB Company DSCYF/DMSS

Address 540 S. DuPont Highway Address 1825 Faulkland Rd.

City, St. Zip Dover, DE 19901 City, St. Zip Wilmington, DE 19805

Phone/Fax 302-233-8203 Phone/Fax 302-892-6485 / 302-633-2735

Email Joseph.seely@state.de.us Email eharrington@stste.de.us
- r ]

Name Eryl Roth Name

Company DSCYF/DMSS Company

Address 1825 Faulkland Rd. Address

City, St. Zip Wilmington, DE 19805 City, St. Zip

Phone/Fax 302-750-8526 Phone/Fax

Email Eryl.roth@stae.de.us Email

Professional Roof Services, Inc. 09/26 /2014
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